

---

## Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 107307971

---

Data publicarii	17.12.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.618,21 RON - 2.618,21 RON

---

Descriere: omo - 7 x 68.5= 479.5 omo 5l - 4 x 60= 240 sapun - 6 x 22.5= 135 detartrant - 4 x 35= 140 clor - 30 x 2.6= 78 z verde - 160 x 2.95= 472 lavete rola - 40 x 18.8= 752 cif crema - 10 x 9.5=95 mop 250gr - 5 x 3.75= 18.75 mop color - 15 x 4.6= 69 hig - 144 x 0.59 = 84.96 praf de curatat - 12 x 4.5 = 54

---